FABORY

350X40X127
Numeéro d'article
Marque
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. de 1
Parametres techniques Normes
Diameétre 350
Type Autre
Adapté a l'acier Oui
inoxydable
Adapté a l'acier Oui
Adapté au métal Oui
Type de patrticule Corundum
Granulation selon 60

CAMI

Tyrolit Meule plate

43717013
500683128135
27112700
9003174948742

Boite complete
uniguement



